DATE

11/29/23
12/04/23
12/19/23
02/12/24
03/06/24
06/10/24
08/07/24
08/22/24

ST #
8

15

13

14

STREET
MARINA VILLAGE
MARINA VILLAGE
MARINA VILLAGE
MARINA VILLAGE
MARINA VILLAGE
MARINA VILLAGE
MARINA VILLAGE
MARINA VILLAGE

LIST #
15820
15827
15825
15826
15814
15822
15816
15821

ASSESSMENT
$427,200
$435,800
$429,300
$362,500
$154,500
$215,400
$473,600
$516,200

SALE PRICE
$1,340,000
$1,329,000
$1,340,000
$1,408,000
$1,478,100
$1,390,000
$1,475,800
$1,425,000

VOL/PG NEW CONST
1379/0297
1379/0504
1380/0503
1382/0695
1383/0739
1388/0373
1391/0030
1391/0818



