DATE	ST#	STREET	LIST#	ASSESSMENT	SALE PRICE	VOL/PG NEW CONST
11/29/23	8	MARINA VILLAGE	15820	\$427,200	\$1,340,000	1379/0297
12/04/23	15	MARINA VILLAGE	15827	\$435,800	\$1,329,000	1379/0504
12/19/23	13	MARINA VILLAGE	15825	\$429,300	\$1,340,000	1380/0503
02/12/24	14	MARINA VILLAGE	15826	\$362,500	\$1,408,000	1382/0695
03/06/24	2	MARINA VILLAGE	15814	\$154,500	\$1,478,100	1383/0739
06/10/24	10	MARINA VILLAGE	15822	\$215,400	\$1,390,000	1388/0373
08/07/24	4	MARINA VILLAGE	15816	\$473,600	\$1,475,800	1391/0030
08/22/24	9	MARINA VILLAGE	15821	\$516,200	\$1,425,000	1391/0818